North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32404

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST2

Date: sunday, April 27, 2025

Home: 12 (13U) PGSA Stars

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: pGsa 03

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 12 (13U) CVFC Burnley
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

12 (13U) PGSA Stars

13
21
22
23
28
30
31
32
38
07
09
99

Name Goals Misconduct
Kevin Jacobo Jocon

Alessandro Falasca
Yuri Tymoschenko

Reynaldo Aguirre-
Gomez

Jacob Villasenor
Elliot Flint
Dominic Lewis
Ashton Espinoza
Nier Williams
Michael Swan
Gavin Mobley
Owen Yates
William Vandiford
Evan Kipp
Wesley Cooper

Jefferson Saravia

C1 Unsporting Behavior

c2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (13U) CVFC Burnley

No. Name Goals Misconduct
10 Leon Baker

11 Brydon Humphrey
13 Tiger Ader

14 Ethan Finnegan
17 Ryan Blackford
18 Boyce Williams
22 Aavas Shrestha
24 Holden Krueger
28 Rafe Hardee
03 Saxon Baker
30 Ace Speight
04 Klei Causey
49 Cade Tabone
50 Conrad Corley
07 Gunnar Webb
08 Jacob Shook

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




